
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 11/8234

 2 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 12/11204

 3 MYSTIC FAITH Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Clare 508958 6/5243

 4 AURORA BLUE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 8/7201

 5 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 7P 1P 4/1/1E. Sanchez 531447 8/4240

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 13/10204

 7 LEKTRA KEZ 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 4P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6168

 8 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539648 2/1207

 9 LITTLE JEANEY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 546502 1/0151

 10 GO GO TANGLES Last start winner WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/092

 11 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4T. Robertson 542441 1/0153

 12 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4153

 13 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3G. Mills 539653 2/1141

 14 FIREBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539651 1/0138

 15 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finn 532186 8/6135

 16 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3120

 17 SPIKE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4102

 18 CAN GO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/075

 19 VISUALISE ME Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 531956 5/4192

 20 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1183

 21 ZULU LIGHTNING Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/3G. Small 534711 2/1153

 22 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5153

 23 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0153

 24 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0140

 25 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 26 GOT A SCOOT Weighted points score WAG, 27/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0120

 27 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/4102

 28 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/199

 29 ONE UNION Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 544590 1/096

 31 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3G. Mitchell 530158 2/193

 32 SERENA ICE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/093

 33 FLYING MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 534336 3/087

 34 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/687

 35 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1P. Goodwin 528611 5/386

 36 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/1283

 37 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/081

 38 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/278

 39 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/077

 40 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/169

 41 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539648 2/1207

 2 LITTLE JEANEY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 546502 1/0151

 3 GO GO TANGLES Last start winner WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4S. Ellis 540518 1/092

 4 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4T. Robertson 542441 1/0153

 5 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4153

 6 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/3G. Mills 539653 2/1141

 7 FIREBIRD IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539651 1/0138

 8 TIGGERLONG BUNDY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1M. Finn 532186 8/6135

 9 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 6/3120

 10 SPIKE Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4102

 11 CAN GO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/075

 12 VISUALISE ME Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 531956 5/4192

 13 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1183

 14 ZULU LIGHTNING Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/3G. Small 534711 2/1153

 15 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0153

 16 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5153

 17 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 8P 2Y 2P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0140

 18 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1132

 19 GOT A SCOOT Weighted points score WAG, 27/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0120

 20 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/4102

 21 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/199

 22 ONE UNION Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/097

 23 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 544590 1/096

 24 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3G. Mitchell 530158 2/193

 25 SERENA ICE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/093

 26 FLYING MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 534336 3/087

 27 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/687

 28 DANA WING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1P. Goodwin 528611 5/386

 29 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/1283

 30 JUICY QUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/081

 31 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/077

 33 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/07/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/169

 34 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 06/08/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 16/15333

 2 OLIVER IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/2G. Mills 527557 16/14291

 3 HE'LL DO IT Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Bates 507675 7/6213

 4 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 11/8234

 5 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 12/11204

 6 MYSTIC FAITH Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Clare 508958 6/5243

 7 AURORA BLUE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 8/7201

 8 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 7P 1P 4/1/1E. Sanchez 531447 8/4240

 9 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 13/10204

 10 LEKTRA KEZ 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 4P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0138

 2 DANA MAGGIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y

3Y 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542725 0/0123

 3 JANET'S WISH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 7P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/092

 4 ZIPPING SQUIRT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/09/2021, R3, P 7P 2P M/1R. Oakman 545561 0/088

 5 BAM BAM BETTY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/069

 6 LET'S GO ACTION First start M/1G. Mitchell 540239 0/00

 7 PSYCHO FANTASY First start M/1D. Breust 540965 0/00

 8 GEM DEALER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/056

 9 TOMMY TUMMY TURN 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 6Y 8P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/038

 10 HESTON'S MATE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 545233 0/058

 11 CHASING CLOUT Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 540442 0/042

 12 CAPACITOR Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P M/1K. Mulrine 539284 0/071

 13 LITTLE ANGEL Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1C. Newcombe 536069 0/046

 14 CHARIZARD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/044

 15 DOUBLE MINT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 8/7201

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1M. Finn 501336 13/10204

 3 LEKTRA KEZ 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 4P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6168

 4 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539648 2/1207

 5 AQUA MAISIE Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 4/2188

 6 FOGHORN MANDY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4Y 2P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 7 NANGAR TEDDY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0124

 8 RALPH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 7/3276

 9 FAST LURCH Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527425 1/0136

 10 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1183

 11 SUSIE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0153

 12 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 7P 1Y 5Y 5/3G. Anesbury 539460 3/1142

 13 BALT Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1G. Small 528075 6/4114

 14 GOT A JIMMY Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3114

 15 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4N. Mcmenamin 535736 1/0106

 16 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/4102

 17 SERENA ICE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/093

 18 LET'S GO SUZIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3G. Mitchell 530158 2/193

 19 LEKTRA SHADOW Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/087

 20 FLYING MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 534336 3/087

 21 DANA WING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1P. Goodwin 528611 5/386

 22 JUICY QUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Ellis 540519 1/081

 23 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 5 525 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RALPH 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 7/1276

 2 MILLY'S LAST Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/3R. Sims 534751 6/1216

 3 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2B. Smith 540064 4/2213

 4 EXTREME HEAT Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1204

 5 LA LA NEBRASKA Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Fothergill 529375 7/2198

 6 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4D. Breust 527177 5/0192

 7 SOUL SEARCHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 6P 5/3B. Smith 537870 4/1191

 8 CORRUPTED Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/4J. Jones 540065 3/0189

 9 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 1P 5/3J. Roy 532681 2/1183

 10 MISS KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/1K. Mulrine 536147 4/3180

 11 TIGGERLONG FAB Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 3P 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1179

 12 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1176

 13 SOLD NO HOUSES Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 2/0174

 14 CHIEF SUNDANCE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 534536 2/0153

 15 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 2P 5/3M. Wallace 520029 2/1151

 16 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5Y 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/0142

 17 GOT A CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/3J. Mcclelland 528423 2/1132

 18 NO COMPLAINTS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0115

 19 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0112

 20 SERENA ICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/093

 21 MISTER KEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 8P 5/4K. Mulrine 536142 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P MDN 525 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P

WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P

WAG, 24/09/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0130

 2 JOHNNY WAGGA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/10/2021, R3, P

TEM, 23/09/2021, R2, P

6Y 3P 3P M/1A. Clare 539107 0/0108

 3 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/069

 4 LUCKY DICE First start M/1P. Sims 537911 0/00

 5 SHE'S ALL GONE First start M/1B. Mcgovern 535152 0/00

 6 SHE'S VENOMOUS First start M/1P. Sims 541238 0/00

 7 WHITE BULL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7Y 4P M/1G. Anesbury 545228 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/6276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 528267 10/9261

 2 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Roy 528271 12/9243

 3 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1L. Roy 499927 19/9207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0138

 2 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0130

 3 DANA GINGER Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542721 0/088

 4 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

TEM, 09/10/2021, R2, Y

2Y 2Y 4P M/1G. Small 539114 0/0102

 5 MY BOY MATTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 4P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/074

 6 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/09/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/069

 7 HESTON'S MATE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 545233 0/058

 8 GO GO TOMMY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 03/09/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Ellis 540966 0/042

 9 WHITE BULL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7Y 4P M/1G. Anesbury 545228 0/054

 10 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542722 0/048

 11 CHARIZARD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 541073 0/044

 12 DOUBLE MINT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/039

 13 TOMMY TUMMY TURN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 22 October 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KAREN'S WORD Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Talbot 531238 10/3255

 2 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start Provincial winner TEM, 02/10/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2Y 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5258
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